
First Name Last Name Institution Email Break out rooms Facilitator Assignments Column1
Abigail Howell Arizona State University aahowel3@asu.edu 1 Chris Shaffer Kristen Butela
Angela Salazar LeTourneau University AngelaSalazar@letu.edu 1 Chris Shaffer Kristen Butela
Christina Spencer LeTourneau University ChristinaSpencer@letu.edu 1 Chris Shaffer Kristen Butela
Hannah Wheatley LeTourneau University hannahwheatley@letu.edu 1 Chris Shaffer Kristen Butela
Beth Wilkes NHTI Concords Community College bwilkes@ccsnh.edu 1 Chris Shaffer Kristen Butela
Liz Williams University of Ottawa edoddmoh@uottawa.ca 1 Chris Shaffer Kristen Butela
Anna Grinath Idaho State University annagrinath@isu.edu 2 Claire Rinehart Erin Doyle
Jack Shurley Idaho State University shurjack@isu.edu 2 Claire Rinehart Erin Doyle
Michael Thomas Idaho State University mthomas@isu.edu 2 Claire Rinehart Erin Doyle
Pam Connerly Indiana University Southeast pconnerl@ius.edu 2 Claire Rinehart Erin Doyle
Elizabeth Rueschhoff Indiana University Southeast erueschh@ius.edu 2 Claire Rinehart Erin Doyle
Danielle Watt Indiana University Southeast dakwatt@iu.edu 2 Claire Rinehart Erin Doyle
Chandrakanth Emani Western Kentucky University chandra016@hotmail.com 2 Claire Rinehart Erin Doyle
Megan Cevasco Coastal Carolina University mcevasco@coastal.edu 3 Dan Williams Amaya Garcia Costas
Emma Derrick McGill University emma.derrick@mail.mcgill.ca 3 Dan Williams Amaya Garcia Costas
Jesse Shapiro McGill University jesse.shapiro@mcgill.ca 3 Dan Williams Amaya Garcia Costas
Linda DeVeaux New Mexico Institute of Mining and Technology linda.deveaux@nmt.edu 3 Dan Williams Amaya Garcia Costas
Joel Sharbrough New Mexico Tech joel.sharbrough@nmt.edu 3 Dan Williams Amaya Garcia Costas
Brendan Carson Tufts University brendan.carson@tufts.edu 3 Dan Williams Amaya Garcia Costas
Hannah Gavin Tufts University hannah.gavin@tufts.edu 3 Dan Williams Amaya Garcia Costas
Katie Crump Nova Southeastern University kcrump@nova.edu 4 Rick Pollenz Andrea Beyer
Julie Torruellas Garcia Nova Southeastern University jg1511@nova.edu 4 Rick Pollenz Andrea Beyer
Tara Pelletier Radford University tpelletier@radford.edu 4 Rick Pollenz Andrea Beyer
Amanda Raimer Radford University araimer@radford.edu 4 Rick Pollenz Andrea Beyer
Ugochukwu Anieto Texas A & M University HECM uanieto@tamu.edu 4 Dave Bollivar
Negin Mirhosseini Texas A & M University HECM Negin@tamu.edu 4 Dave Bollivar
James Shanks University of California, Santa Cruz jshanks@ucsc.edu 4 Dave Bollivar
Pradeepa  Jayachandran  Albany College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences  Pradeepa.Jayachandran@acphs.edu 5 Jackie Washington Urszula Golebiewska
Bowen Meng Albany College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences  Bowen.Meng@acphs.edu 5 Jackie Washington Urszula Golebiewska
Vir Singh Albany College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences  Vir.Singh@acphs.edu 5 Jackie Washington Urszula Golebiewska
Jaclyn Madden Harford Community College jmadden@harford.edu 5 Jackie Washington Urszula Golebiewska
Breonna Martin Harford Community College brmartin@harford.edu 5 Jackie Washington Urszula Golebiewska
Megan Dennis Marist College Megan.dennis@marist.edu 5 Jackie Washington Urszula Golebiewska
Elizabeth Godin Marist College Elizabeth.Godin@marist.edu 5 Jackie Washington Urszula Golebiewska
Matthew Fisher Oregon Coast Community College matthew.fisher@oregoncoast.edu 5 Jackie Washington Urszula Golebiewska

Facilitators
Dan Williams Coastal Carolina University dwilliams@coastal.edu
Amaya Garcia Costas Colorado State University‐Pueblo amaya.garciacostas@csupueblo.edu
Erin Doyle Doane University erin.doyle@doane.edu
Dave Bollivar Illinois Wesleyan University dbolliva@iwu.edu
Jackie Washington Nyack College jacqueline.washington@nyack.edu
Urszula  Golebiewska Queensborough Community College ugolebiewska@qcc.cuny.edu
Kristen Butela University of Pittsburgh KAB340@pitt.edu
Rick Pollenz University of South Florida pollenz@usf.edu
Chris Shaffer University of Washington at St. Louis shaffer@wustl.edu
Andrea Beyer Virginia State University abeyer@vsu.edu
Claire Rinehart Western Kentucky University claire.rinehart@wku.edu


